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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 24 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
21.2.2021 - 12:25 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 1:02.76 674
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step 1:06.78 559
3. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 1:09.22 502
4. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2o 1:09.30 500
5. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.35 499
6. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Skopje 1:10.46 476
7. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Skopje 1:13.62 417
8. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 1:16.04 379
9. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Swimming club Neptun 1:18.35 346

10. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 1:19.15 336
11. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.71 329
12. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Skopje 1:20.53 319
13. SHALA, Riga 07 H2o 1:21.08 312
14. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.73 294
15. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.03 291
16. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Swimming club Neptun 1:23.47 286
17. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar 2018 1:23.60 285
18. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step 1:24.77 273
19. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.86 272
20. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:26.31 259

JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 1:26.31 259
22. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Step 1:26.60 256
23. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.76 230
24. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 1:30.16 227
25. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 H2o 1:30.47 225
26. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Delfin 1:38.66 173

STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Swimming club Neptun 1:38.66 173
28. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Rabotnicki 1:41.49 159
29. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 Skopje 1:45.42 142

15-16 god

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 1:02.76 674
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step 1:06.78 559
3. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Skopje 1:10.46 476
4. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Skopje 1:13.62 417
5. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.73 294

13-14 god

1. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 1:09.22 502
2. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2o 1:09.30 500
3. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Swimming club Neptun 1:18.35 346
4. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.71 329
5. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Skopje 1:20.53 319
6. SHALA, Riga 07 H2o 1:21.08 312
7. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.03 291
8. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar 2018 1:23.60 285
9. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.86 272

10. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Step 1:26.60 256
11. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.76 230
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 24, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 13-14 god

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 H2o 1:30.47 225
13. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Rabotnicki 1:41.49 159

11-12 god

1. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 1:16.04 379
2. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 1:19.15 336
3. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Swimming club Neptun 1:23.47 286
4. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step 1:24.77 273
5. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:26.31 259
6. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 1:30.16 227
7. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Swimming club Neptun 1:38.66 173
8. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 Skopje 1:45.42 142


